Vedlegg til valliste 2017
Hordaland Venstre

Oversikt over kandidatane sin fedselsdato
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Namn

Terje Breivik

Idun Kristine Bortne
Sondre Hansmark Persen
Anne Beth Njeerheim
Elizabeth Toft Erichsen
Rolf Nesheim

Jon Sivert Hjertnes Rykkel
Agnes Hoshovde Bernes
Anders Waage Nilsen
Ingrid Nergaard Fjeldstad
Geir Angeltveit

Jorunn Ytrefjord

Arild Hjemdal Heggland
Synngve Handeland
Anne Marit Buer
Per-Arne Hvidsten Larsen
Beate Seveline Eknes
Brith Ediassen

Petter Sexe Ulriksen
Harald Queseth

Mona Haugland Hellesnes
Gunn-Vivian Eide

ot Msmfec

Fedselsdato
24.03.65
03.04.78
31.07.95
08.12.64
05.07.84
11.11.60
07.06.90
19.01.95
18.02.75
04.09.83
17.09.88
01.10.51
25.11.67
25.06.68
09.09.66
30.05.79
02.10.81
23.06.57
23.08.76
23.10.52
21.02.67
21.05.64




